
1 153.87 2 030.77

2 139.87 2 027.97

3 155.88 5 031.18

4 133.67 4 026.73

5 144.76 0 028.95

6 139.66 7 127.93

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

5Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

49'er

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

24.99

21.94

25.74

23.95

19.62

22.60

COTTON CASSIDY

RIO LOCO

RIO LOCO

COTTON CASSIDY

TWO BIT DRIFTER

RIO LOCO



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:40 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 87.52 2 029.17

2 84.87 1 028.29

3 95.09 2 031.70

4 84.65 0 128.22

5 89.70 0 029.90

6 84.50 2 028.17

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

3Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Duelist

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

28.85

24.80

25.44

26.28

25.20

25.61

SAMUEL DOC EELLS

LOCO LEADSLINGER

SAMUEL DOC EELLS

SAMUEL DOC EELLS

LOCO LEADSLINGER

SAMUEL DOC EELLS



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:40 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 152.62 0 038.16

2 151.23 0 037.81

3 140.55 0 035.14

4 138.43 0 034.61

5 145.27 0 036.32

6 138.28 1 034.57

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

4Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Elder Statesman

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

28.89

30.12

27.51

26.33

26.45

25.86

WHITEY QUIK

DARBY

DARBY

DARBY

DARBY

DARBY



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:41 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 24.46 0 024.46

2 21.21 0 021.21

3 27.59 0 027.59

4 25.21 1 025.21

5 23.36 0 023.36

6 22.64 1 022.64

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Frontier Cartridge

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

24.46

21.21

27.59

30.21

23.36

27.64

STONE CREEK DRIFT

STONE CREEK DRIFT

STONE CREEK DRIFT

STONE CREEK DRIFT

STONE CREEK DRIFT

STONE CREEK DRIFT



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:41 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 44.22 0 044.22

2 40.41 5 040.41

3 37.86 0 037.86

4 31.11 2 031.11

5 30.35 0 030.35

6 51.67 0 151.67

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

44.22

65.41

37.86

41.11

30.35

61.67

RUGER RAY

RUGER RAY

RUGER RAY

RUGER RAY

RUGER RAY

RUGER RAY



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:41 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 120.57 2 030.14

2 107.34 2 026.84

3 146.34 1 136.59

4 125.02 2 031.26

5 108.95 0 027.24

6 113.34 3 028.34

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

4Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Gunfighter

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

18.39

17.38

21.63

24.29

17.90

25.87

LASSITER

LASSITER

LASSITER

LASSITER

LASSITER

LASSITER



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:42 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 31.43 0 031.43

2 31.67 0 031.67

3 33.08 3 033.08

4 35.09 2 035.09

5 39.12 1 039.12

6 32.86 0 032.86

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Lady 49'er

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

31.43

31.67

48.08

45.09

44.12

32.86

FANCY FREE SPIRIT

FANCY FREE SPIRIT

FANCY FREE SPIRIT

FANCY FREE SPIRIT

FANCY FREE SPIRIT

FANCY FREE SPIRIT



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:42 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 90.98 1 045.49

2 84.12 1 042.06

3 102.07 1 051.04

4 84.62 0 142.31

5 117.09 1 058.55

6 86.75 1 043.38

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

2Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Senior

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

37.18

32.82

47.06

31.36

43.10

38.82

WRONG EYE DAVE

WRONG EYE DAVE

WRONG EYE DAVE

WRONG EYE DAVE

WRONG EYE DAVE

WRONG EYE DAVE



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:42 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 82.32 2 041.16

2 79.63 0 039.82

3 74.26 1 037.13

4 74.38 0 037.19

5 84.85 0 042.43

6 90.59 3 045.30

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

2Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Senior Duelist

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

43.40

37.35

34.48

34.54

40.44

46.89

JED STEELE

JERRY JOE BOB

JED STEELE

JERRY JOE BOB

JERRY JOE BOB

JED STEELE



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:43 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 109.27 1 036.42

2 116.86 1 038.95

3 126.96 3 042.32

4 119.29 1 039.76

5 113.23 1 037.74

6 105.85 4 035.28

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

3Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Senior Gunfighter

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

30.21

25.66

36.87

28.71

28.44

31.77

WILBUR GREEN REX

BUFFALO DICK

BUFFALO DICK

BUFFALO DICK

BUFFALO DICK

WILBUR GREEN REX



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:43 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 62.83 0 062.83

2 42.52 0 042.52

3 58.75 1 058.75

4 43.12 0 043.12

5 48.37 0 048.37

6 51.28 2 051.28

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Silver Senior

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

62.83

42.52

63.75

43.12

48.37

61.28

HOPPIE

HOPPIE

HOPPIE

HOPPIE

HOPPIE

HOPPIE



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:44 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 147.37 7 049.12

2 124.61 2 041.54

3 148.39 3 049.46

4 133.83 4 044.61

5 141.17 3 047.06

6 132.12 3 044.04

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

3Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Wrangler

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time    /    Alias

34.66

26.68

28.51

26.44

30.45

34.34

MEAN GUN MARK

MEAN GUN MARK

MEAN GUN MARK

MEAN GUN MARK

MEAN GUN MARK

MEAN GUN MARK



Miami Valley Cowboys

3:47:44 PMThursday, March 24, 2011 3/13/2011

MARCH MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 1,107.46 17 036.92

2 1,024.34 14 034.14

3 1,146.82 20 138.23

4 1,028.42 16 234.28

5 1,086.22 6 036.21

6 1,049.54 27 234.98

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

30Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Overall Stage Statistics

18.39

17.38

21.63

23.95

17.90

22.60

Fastest Time


	Stage stats by category

